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Categoria
FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-AMADOR-B
FEM-AMADOR-B
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B
FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-JUNIOR
FEM-JUNIOR
FEM-JUNIOR
FEM-JUVENIL

Placa

03152

03100

03211

03153
03225
03227
03222
03230

03210

03130
03131
03224
03226
03101
03223
03297
03228
03229
03209
03217
03219
03218
03214

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Internacional Estrada Real - XCM

Itabirito

Nome do Atleta

IANNY ALVES GOIS DE MOURA
THAIS CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

NETO
MILLENE DONATO

GLEIZIANE BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
MARIA BEATRIZ DIAS

POLYANNA MARTINS TEIXEIRA DOS
ANA ELIZA JESUS SILVA

RITA BELO

LETICIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA RODRI

EDINEIA DA SILVA BRAGA
RENATA DIAS DE ARAUJO

JULIA CASTRO

ALINE CRISTINA FERNANDES
RITA APARECIDA BRAGA

BRUNA ANELINA

JAQUELINE PENA DE OLIVEIRA MAT

ELIDIA GUERRA

MARINA VALADARES

HANI RODRIGUES BARBAR

MAYARA KETLLY
LAURIANY NEVES

SAMARA RODRIGUES
ANA LAURA FERREIRA BUENO
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Tempo

02:27:02.662

02:40:27.475

02:42:55.791

02:50:32.466
02:58:07.480
03:09:15.024
03:10:12.936
03:10:55.301

03:24:27.847

03:59:23.179
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

31/03/2024 20:05:58

S

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
ITABIRITO

ITABIRITO

CORUMBA MS

VESPASIANO /
OURO BRANCO
ITABIRITO
ITABIRITO

SAO JOAO DEL

CONTAGEM/MG

ITABIRITO
ITABIRITO
GUARACIABA MG
ITABIRITO
ITABIRITO
CONFINS
ITABIRITO

OURO BRANCO /
BELO HORIZONT

NIQUELANDIA G

ESTRELA DE AL

IBIRITE/MINAS
VARGINHA-MG



